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I Believe in Allah
Learning Objectives Key Words

Affirm that Allah is One and has no partner

Define tawhid

The One and Only - 

Tawhid - 

Unique
Explain how Allah is Unique

In this lesson, I will:

What does ُُإِلَِّاا االله َ ?mean لََّا إِلِٰهَ�
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Belief in AllahBelief in Allah
We believe in one God: Allah. Believing 
in Allah is the first and most important 
pillar of iman.

Some people claim that there are other 
gods besides Allah. But in reality, there 
will never be any god worthy of worship 
except Allah. He is the One and Only True God.

I believe in Only One Allah and never 
make any partners with Him.

I Act On What I LearnI Act On What I Learn

َ إِلَِّاا االلهُُ  لََّا إِلِٰهَ�

Belief in Only One Allah is known as tawhid.
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Colour all the number 1s that you can see:

Task 1

1
1

1

1

1

1

9

9

9

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8
7

7

6

5

2

3

4

4

43

2
2

Allah Is al-AhadAllah Is al-Ahad
Allah is al-Ahad, The One and Only.

He does not have a mum or dad.

He does not have any brothers or sisters.

He does not have any children.

He does not have any partners.

He is One and Unique.

There is nothing like Allah.

Unique means one of a 
kind. If something is 
unique there is nothing 
else like it.
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Read the questions in the speech bubbles. Discuss your answers with 
your friend and write them down.

Task 2

Does Allah have a son?

Is there anyone like Allah?

Does Allah need a helper?

Does Allah have a grandad?

Let’s memorise this phrase. Tick the circle when you have memorised it.

MemoriseM

Arabic with Meaning Memorised

َ إِلَِّاا االلهُُ  لََّا إِلِٰهَ�
There is no god worthy of worship except Allah.
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Did You Know?

We can learn more about 
Allah by learning about 
His Names!

1. Does Allah have any partners?

2. What is tawhid?

3. How is Allah Unique from others?

Progress CheckP

Tick the sentences that are TRUE.

Task 3

I am a Muslim and I believe in Allah.

Allah has sons but no daughters.

Allah has no mum or dad but has a brother.

Allah is One and Unique.

To be a Muslim, I have to believe Allah is the One and Only.
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Is Isa (Jesus) n the son of God like the Christians believe?

I worship Allah Alone!


